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LWS-A - Locking Wire Saddle

IP Kontakt

Pl. Zwyciestwa 2E
90-312 Lodz
Polska

L5

tel. +48 42 676 75 25
+48 42 674 22 74
fax: +48 42 676 49 25

e-mail: ipkontakt@ipkontakt.pl
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Details:

e Color: Natural

e Standard Pack: 1000 pcs

e Material: UL94 V2 Nylon 6/6, RMS-01* or UL94 VO Nylon 6/6, RMS-19*

Part No.

Flammability
uL94

Mounting
hole

Panel
thickness

Standard
pack

[mm]

[pcs]

LWS-A-2-2-19

V-0

4.75

3.2

1000
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